Class

oLT
oLT
oLT
oLT
oLT
oLT
oLT
oLT
oLT
oLT
oLT
oLT
oLT

JST 60+
JST 60+
JST 60+
JST 60+
JST 60+
JST 60+
JST 60+
JST 60+
JST 60+

JST Open
JST Open
JST Open
JST Open
JST Open
JST Open
JST Open
JST Open
JST Open
JST Open
JST Open

Twin Shock -50
Twin Shock -50
Twin Shock -50
Twin Shock -50
Twin Shock -50
Twin Shock -50
Twin Shock -50
Twin Shock -50

Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+

Name

Wolfgang
Jimmy
Jan

Per
Mogens
Bendt
Bent
Tommy
cai
Klaus
Olav
Skot
Kurt

jacob
Klaus
Aage
kurt
Martin
Jérgen
ebbe
Kent
Jakke

Britton
Jacob
jo

Hans
KAMIEL
Flemming
Tomas
Henrik
dan
Rolf
Mats

Tino
Tommy
Patric
Jacob
Jesper
Kenneth
Lars
andreas

Jan
Chris
Jos
Brian
Anders

Middle

Reissmann

Bro
Verner

Hgjeriis
\W

Erik

Fyllgraf

Lennart

Fyllgraf
Kallestrup
Sadolin
Peter

william

Kramer

Family

Bittner
Smed
Isgren
Christensen
Jensen
Preus
Eldahl
Karlsson
larsen
Deutschland
Birkemose
Sgrensen
Lassen

Arkema
Volkner
Nickelsen
villadsen
Pedersen
Ahlstrom
jgrgensen
Andersson
Valtonen

Eskengren
Lassen
roelofs
Astorsson
DE BRUE
Vad
Johansson
Andreasen
axelsson
Bernhardsson
Svensson

Eilner
Gustafsson
Gustafsson
Lassen
Lassen
Pedersen
Jprgensen
axelsson

nielsen
Verlinden
Claessens
Thomsen
Larsen

Country Start no. MXBrand

D

DK
S

DK
DK
DK
DK
S

DK
DK
DK
DK
DK

NL
D
DK
DK
DK
S
DK
S
SF

DK
DK
DK
DK
DK

DK

DK
DK

40
41
48
49
54
57
69
71
75
78
104
128

39
45
51
60
74
90
195

17
21
24
29
52
112
143
175
199
224
557

46
53
123
130
150
201
221

20
97
105
115
117

Husqgvarna
Matchless Metisse
Hva 500
Matchless
SOH Jawa
JAWA Metisse
Triumph
SOH/Jawa
matchless
es0-600

Royal Endfild
JAWA/SOH
Matchless

BSA B44

BSA

BSA Metisse
BSA

BSA

BSA Victor

BSA

BSA Victor

BSA Metisse B44

Bsa B 50

Mz

eso

cz380

CZ 250 YAMAHA 250
BV BSA

Cz

Yamaha
husqvarna
Husqgvarna 400
Husqgvarna

Maico MC490
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Maico

MAICO
Husqgvarna 430
Husqgvarna
husqvarna

Hva 4 takt
Husqgvarna
suzuki

kawasaki kx 125
Kramer 370

Year

1964
1962
1962
1962
1964
1964
1964
1964
1963
1963
1960
1963
1965

1965
1964
1965
1964
1965
1964
1964
1969
1965

1971
1968
1964
1965
1973
1970
1974
1973
1967
1972
1974

1981
1981
1983
1981
1981
1983
1983
1983

1983
1983
1980
1979
1979



Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+
Twin Shock 50+

EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50
EVO -50

EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+
EVO 50+

Per
Johnny
Finn
Joakim
Torben
Michael
Jens
Goran
Per
Tomas
boje
Eckhard
Claes
Lars

Johan
Erik
Kristoffer
Ronny
Joakim
Tobias
Timmy
Mads
Mike
Thomas
Morten
gunhild
Morten
Mikkel Bo
Sebastian
Mattias
Anders

Herbert
Rolf
Jan
Timo
Flemming
Brian
ove
Bjgrn
Torben
Ole
Johnny
Keld
Niels
Johnny
Bjgrn
Robert
Jan
Morten
Lennart

Sadolin

Sadolin

Jgrgen

Megller

Anders

Yoggi

Lee
Myrthue

Johan

Jannis

Damgaard
lykke

bo
Degn
Hjort

Pedersen
Thomsen
Wagner
Hedstrom
Pedersen
Lerche
Pedersen
Carlsson
Jensen
Ohlund
christiansen
Rogoll
Elmgren
Gudmundsson

Jansson
Mussehl
Rexvik
Herlitschke
Karlsson
Friberg
Wernersson
Hald
Seeler
Nielsen
Kampf
Pedersen
Justesen
Ngdskov
Lauest
Bengtsson
Sydborg

Mussehl
Rovik
Kristoffersen
Jarvinen
Vad
Hansen
hansen
Gade
Ngdskov
Andersen
Egholm
hansen
Arildtoft
Hansen
Jprgensen
Fosseid
Lauest
Mgrkholt
Gustafsson

Sverige

wunvunwgouvwo

DK

D

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

S
Sverige

D
N
N
SF
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
N
DK
DK
S

129
133
156
168
171
204
251
251
253
390
490
500
573
775

72
76
77
82
111
153
180
193
255
265
271
275
287
296
352
921

16
55
92
112
160
221
229
257
262
264
267
269
285
286
299
302
306
429

Husqvarna 250
Suzuki

Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha YZ465
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Suzuki

HVA 488
maico 490
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna430
Maico

Honda
Honda
Honda

KX 500
Honda cr 250
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha 250
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha YZ 125
Kx 250
Honda cr 250
Honda

Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda CR 250
FL service Honda
suzuki rm 465
kx

Yz 250

KTM MX250
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha yz 250
Honda CR 500
Yz 250

KTM 250
Honda cr 500
Kawasaki
Honda CR 250
Kawasaki

1983
1980
1980
1983
1981
1983
1982
1981
1980
1984
1981
1983
1983
1981

1990
1989
1989
1988
1990
1990
1984
1989
1987
1989
1985
1987
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990

1989
1989
1988
1988
1989
1981
1991
1989
1990
1989
1990
1990
1990
1989
1989
1990
1990
1989
1990



